
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
88 
51 
45 
59 
27 

112 
106 
264 
277 
91 
99 
3 

86 
5 

75 

66 

Class 
PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

Name 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
THEO SALOMAO 
PAULO WILLEMANN 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
YURI MORELLI 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
LUCAS CORREA 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
FRANCISCO CAMILO 
NAIM SALEH 
VINICIUS FERRO 
LORENZO BERGALLO 
MARCELO M. TORTATO 

MAX WILSON JR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
10 

5 

Total Tm 
10:56.808 

10:57.394 

10:58.528 

10:59.312 

10:59.805 

11:02.522 

11:02.626 

11:05.792 

11:08.219 

11:09.607 

11:10.706 

11:10.933 

11:25.660 

11:27.051 

8:14.337 

4:20.237 

Diff 

0.586 
1.720 
2.504 
2.997 
5.714 
5.818 
8.984 

11.411 
12.799 
13.898 
14.125 
28.852 
30.243 
4 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap 

0.586 
1.134 
0.784 
0.493 
2.717 
0.104 
3.166 
2.427 
1.388 
1.099 
0.227 

14.727 
1.391 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.680 
45.581 
45.875 
45.743 
45.668 
46.403 
46.023 
46.095 
46.298 
46.713 
46.091 
46.566 
46.401 
46.234 
46.343 

48.916 

In Lap 
13 
13 
11 
14 
12 
12 
10 
12 
10 
7 

13 
13 
5 
7 
7 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#112,88 ADVERTIDOS EM PISTA 
#27,277,99,86 PENALIZADOS EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL 

Margin of Victory 

0.586 

Avg. Speed 

88,245 

Best Lap Tm 

45.581 

Best Speed 

90,827 

Best Lap by 

51 - THEO SALOMAO 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA 
JR MENOR 

2a PROVA  - JR MENOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:00:07 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

04/06/2022 11:00 


